Jets - Summer

Friday, 6/13/08

2008

Bethesda Community Park

7:30 PM Field 9 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
Jets 3[1]1({03]0]9 17
Hooters 211|17(2]|0]|0|2 14
Friday, 6/20/08 Bethesda Community Park
6:30 PM Field 9 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
The Shockers 3|]0]5(13(2]0]- 13
Jets 3|o0(ofo0|4(0O]- 7
Friday, 6/27/08 Bethesda Community Park
6:30 PM Field 9 1 2 3 45 6 7 Final
Saints o0 (13f-|-|-1- 13
Jets 613(23-|-|-1- 32
Friday, 7/11/08 Bethesda Community Park
7:30 PM Field 9 1 2 3 45 6 7 Final
Hooters 0l2]3|2(1]0]- 8
Jets 712304 (x| - 16
Friday, 7/18/08 Bethesda Community Park
7:30 PM Field 9 1 2 3 45 6 7 Final
The Shockers 314]18(0-]-]- 15
Jets 511(0(f6|-|-]- 12
Friday, 7/25/08 Bethesda Community Park
7:30 PM Field 9 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
Jets ojofof4|0(5]|2 11
Hooters 6]2|0(0]|]0|3|1 12
Friday, 8/1/08 Bethesda Community Park
6:30 PM Field 9 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
The Shockers 0[2]2|1]1)0]2 8
Jets of2]0f1|3]0]1 7
Friday, 8/8/08 Bethesda Community Park
6:30 PM Field 9 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
Jets 713222 -|-1]- 34
Saints 210]10(0f-]-1- 2
Friday, 8/15/08 Bethesda Community Park
6:30 PM Field 9 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
Hooters O|3[(0f0|6(5]- 14
Jets 1142|712 (x]|- 15
Friday, 8/22/08 Bethesda Community Park
7:30 PM Field 9 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final
Saints ojof2fof-|-1- 2
Jets 111006 -|-|- 17




